O o0 NOOULEA WN -

=
o

U, WN R

106
117
128
144
151
195

[s=velvoRilo v e B v o)

1ame |series

1log ATQNAZ - IAME Series Greece 2020

Opyavwon: APTEMIZ - ANA

NINAKAZ ZYMMETOXQN
GUY ALBAG PAROLIN
OPATKAKHZ NIKOAAOZX EANADA PRAGA
KOAOBOZ >TYAIANOZ START LINE KART REPUBLIC
FOYPZOYAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ AZIMA TONY KART
BAZIAOMNOYAOZ rEPAZIMOZ ANA BIREL ART
ZAXOZ AOGANAZIOZ ANA PRAGA
KOYNTOYPHZ KONZTANTINOZ ANA BIREL ART
NATZHZ OAY22EAZ COSMOSKART RACING CLUB
KOYKOYNTZOZ FrEQPTIO2 AOOEZZAAONIKHZ PRAGA
AAEZOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ IOIKA KOSMIC
TAMPAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ ANANAMIAZ TONY KART
XATZHZ XPHZTOZ COSMOSKART RACING CLUB  REDSPEED
AHMOZ IQANNHZ START LINE MARANELLO
MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ - TABPIHA  ZOIKA KOSMIC
TPIKAAIQTHZ ©QMAZ AOOEZ>AAONIKHX PRAGA
AYKOZ NIKOAAOZ EANAAA PRAGA

OMAE

FRLILEREL) WELARETIETEY
LRARTIERTY FARESES

KARTWORKS

PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING
FORTUNE MOTORSPORT

PRT MOTORSPORT
ZORRI-BIREL ART GREECE
PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING
ZORRI-BIREL ART GREECE
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
ATHENS KART SHOP

MAITOS KOSMIC KART RACING

GSR TEAM

COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
FORTUNE MOTORSPORT
MAITOS KOSMIC KART RACING
ATHENS KART SHOP

PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING
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209
212
214
223
231
233
234
235
241
250
275

NANOZ OIAINMNOZ
AEBETZOIAOY ANAPEAZ
BAZIAEIOY INQProz
NMAMANAZTAZIOY AHMHTPHZ
ZATANAZ XPH2TOZ

NTAPZY AAEZANAPOZ
NTA®OZ IDANNHZ OEOAOI0z
2MANOZ ANAPEAZ
AOANAZOMNMOYAOZ ZQTHPIOX
KAWHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MENTHZ XTYAIANOZ

AZMA
EANADA
IOIKA
ANA
ANA
AZIMA
ANA
ANA
ANA
AZMANHAEIAZ
ANA

TONY KART
PAROLIN
REDSPEED
KART REPUBLIC
BIREL ART
EXPRIT

PRAGA

PRAGA

FA

KART REPUBLIC
TONY KART

PRT MOTORSPORT
GALAXY MOTORSPORTS
KARTWORKS

ATHENS KART SHOP
ZORRI-BIREL ART GREECE
ATHENS KART SHOP
PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING
PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING
GSR TEAM

KR MMOYPIQTH2

GSR TEAM



